GEORGIA

Trade Name BL Address
PRYCELESS TYME 1327 LOBLOLLY DR
NAFII MARKET 834 FOREST ST

MAINTENANCE ENFORCEMENT 716 KADI LN

UPLIFTING WOMEN'S HEALTH 740 E GENERAL STEWART
CLUB WAY, STE 212

SHO' NUFF SMOKING GOOD T3 LLC 809 WILLOWBROOK DR

CITI TAX SERVICES AND MORE 401 S MAIN ST, STE B

SFT APPAREL LLC 1219 GRAYSON AVE

LIVALITY INTEGRATED HEALTH 319 W GENERAL SCREVEN

WAY, STE D2

LIVE OAK CHIROPRACTIC 462 S MAIN ST

City
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

State

GA

GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA

GA

GA

ZipCode

31313

31313
31313
31313

31313
31313
31313

31313

31313

Phone

912-334-9233

404-384-1847
912-210-6705

912-572-8788
443-960-9673

904-787-8850

912-432-7773

Monthly Business License Listing

December

From: 12/01/2023
To: 12/31/2023

Nature of Business

812990 - PARTY AND EVENT
PLANNING

454111
812112 - MAINTENENACE REPAIR
713940 - TRAINING STUDIO

TAX PREPARTION

ONLINE WOMENS CLOTHING
BOUTIQUE

621330 - MENTAL HEALTH
PRACTICE

621310 - CHIROPRACTOR
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