



Monthly Business License Listing

December

From: 12/01/2023

To: 12/31/2023

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
PRYCELESS TYME	1327 LOBLOLLY DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-334-9233	812990 - PARTY AND EVENT PLANNING
NAFII MARKET	834 FOREST ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	404-384-1847	454111
MAINTENANCE ENFORCEMENT	716 KADI LN	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-210-6705	812112 - MAINTENENACE REPAIR
UPLIFTING WOMEN'S HEALTH CLUB	740 E GENERAL STEWART WAY, STE 212	HINESVILLE	GA	31313		713940 - TRAINING STUDIO
SHO' NUFF SMOKING GOOD T3 LLC	809 WILLOWBROOK DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313		
CITI TAX SERVICES AND MORE	401 S MAIN ST, STE B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-572-8788	TAX PREPARTION
SFT APPAREL LLC	1219 GRAYSON AVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	443-960-9673	ONLINE WOMENS CLOTHING BOUTIQUE
LIVALITY INTEGRATED HEALTH	319 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, STE D2	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	904-787-8850	621330 - MENTAL HEALTH PRACTICE
LIVE OAK CHIROPRACTIC	462 S MAIN ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-432-7773	621310 - CHIROPRACTOR